FABORY

STAH ENGINEER'S PLIERS
6501 TYPE 3 180

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Insulated
Surface protection
Length

Isolation protection
1000 V

Grip design
Handle cover
VDE tested

Yes
Chromium-plated
180
Yes

2-components
Plastic-coated
Yes

G1001.300.180
203102206927
27112139
4018754206056
Full Box Only



